M. R. TBIN "PuBlLie ScHooL

Activity Calendar 2025-2026
S.No | DATE DAY ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION MAX CLASSES INCHARGE
DAY
1 09-04-2025 | Wednesday | Mahavir Jayanti Special Assembly 01 All Classes House on duty
2 22-04-2025 | Tuesday Earth day Plant tree in school 1-2 4m-12" Class Teachers
(Plant a tree) campus to promote :
environmental
awareness
3 28-04-2025 | Monday Spring time Art Poster Making 01 6" -gt™ House
contest (Interhouse | competition Incharge
| _ Competition) '
4 30-04-2025 | Wednesday | Bird house building | Students build & 01 gt .12™ House
j (Workshop) decorate their own Incharge
: bird house
5 R [ PERIODIC TEST 01 Till 15" May.
6 8-05-2025 | Thursday Mother’s day (Inter | Card Making 01 4™ -g™" Class Teachers
Class) Competition & Special
‘ Assembly !
7 15-05-2025 | Thursday | No home work day | As students work hard | 01 4"-12" Class Teachers
: o F o & each day celebrate: : :
this day by giving your
students a “No
homework pass” for
the day
8 SUMMER BREAK TILL 30" JUNE
9 11-07-2025 | Friday | World paper bag day | Paper bag making 01 6" -12" Class Teachers
' - (Inter Class competition
Competition)
10 17-07-2025 | Thursday Self-composed Self-Composed poem g™ .12" House
poetry day Recitation 01 Incharge
(Interhouse” competition(Hindi &
competition) English)
11 | 19-7-2025 | Saturday | SCIENCE EXHIBITION | Student with the help | 01 4™ 10" House
‘ & MATHS of teachers represent Incharge+ Sub
Their experiments of Teachers
summer vacation. -
12 | 23-7-2025 | Wednesday | English hand writing | Through this 01 1°7-5™ Class Teachers
Competition (inter Competition student
Class Competition) represents their
writing skills.
13 24-7-2025 | Thursday Hindi Essay writing | ‘Kargil Vijay Diwas’ 01 g -8" House
‘ ' (Inter house Incharge
Competition)
14 | 25-7-2025 | Friday Parents Day (Inter | Card Making 01 4" g 5" Class Teachers
. Class Competition) Competition :
15 02-08-2025 | Saturday Class board With the help of every | 03 All Classes Class Teachers
' | decoration (Inter student class board
Class Competition) - | decoration should be
done
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16 MA-01 TILL 11™ OF | August = g House

17 6-8-2025 Wednesday | World Sanskrit day Shloka Gyaan Incharge Y
(Inter house '
competition) T io8" House \]

18 8-8-2025 Friday | Rakhi Making Art & Craft work need | 01 o iricharge
Competition(Inter to collect hand made &
house comprtition) Rakhi (2 from each

house)
19 13-8-2025 | Wednesday | Patriotic theme Poem/song Recitation | 01 Nur-Kg(10 | House
activity and 10 students from Students Incharge
each house will come from each
in junior wing. house)
20 | 13-8-2025 | Wednesday | Inter house Hindi & | Flag Hosting & Cultural | 01 4" -12" House on duty
& & English (Speech day (Inter House) &
Competition) House
14-8-2025 Thursday Independence day & Incharge
Janmastami
21 20-8-2025 Wednesday | Fancy dress Wear dress according | 01 3" Class Class Teachers
' competition (Inter to profession.
class competition)

22 22-8-2025 | Friday General Knowledge | G.K Quiz 01 6" - 8" House 1

Quiz (Inter house Incharge
: competition)

23 27-8-2025 Wednesday | Show & Tell Show & Tell 01 1% ge Class Teachers

Competition (Inter competition
: class comprtition)

24 28-8-2025 Thursday House Board 10 students from each | 03 gh =% House
decoration (Inter house will decorate Incharge
house decoration) house board

25 4-9-2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day Special Assembly 01 All Classes House on Duty-

26 19-9-2025 | Friday English play Great theatre (One act | 01 gt — 12" House
competition (Inter for max 3min) Incharge
house competition)

27 24-9-2025 Wednesday | Ganesh Chatturthi Special Assembly 01 All Classes House on Duty

28 26-9-2025 Monday Mask making Students can make 01 6" - 8" House
competition (Inter mask of any god or Incharge
house competition) | goddess related to

Dussehra

29 30-9-2025 Tuesday Dussehra and Special Assembly 01 All Classes House on Duty
Gandhi Jayanti ‘

1A First-Term (Tentative)15™ I
Examination October

30 | 16-10-2025 | Thursday | Rangoli Making Make Rangoli in 01 9"~ 12" (2) | House
Competition (Inter | school campus(3 from 6™-8"(1) | Incharge
house Competition) | each house)

31 17-10-2025 | Friday Diwali Decoration (Break with fun & 01 All Classes | Class Teaches
and Fun decoration activity)

32 18-10-2025 | Saturday DIWALI
CELEBRATION

33 | 30-10-2025 | Thursday | Science & EVS Quiz | Quiz (Q&A) 01 6" —9” House
(Inter house . 4™ _gt Incharge
competition )
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{3-11-2025 Monday Mathematic Inter W
/ house competition 3 ke 9" -12" Higyse
maths Quiz ' Incharge
7-11-2025 | Friday English deb ‘
debate Positive & Negative 01 9" - 12"
Competition [ ) : 12 House
Inter House points will be ; Incharge
Etogiis discussed between
36 10-11-2025 | Monday - houlon students
COmpetitis: Sports day celebration | 01 Nur-3™ House
F7 11-11-2025 W ok 4 Incharge
. v co:qr H:_U_SE Sports day celebration | 03 4"~ 12" House
38 12-11-2025 Wednesday‘ Interp: i v incharee
ouse Sports day celebration | 03 4* 12" House
competition Incharge
39 13-11-2025 Thursday Inter House Sports day celebration | 03 4" —-12" House
: competition Incharge
40 14-11-2025 | Friday Children’s Day No Bag Day 01 4" 12" House
: Sports Grand Finale Incharge
41 18-11-2025 | Tuesday Hindi hand writing Need to write properly | 01 3 g™ Class Teachers'
competition :
(Inter class
: Competition)
42 24-11-2025 | Monday English Inter House | Spell bee 01 - 4" 5™ Class Teachers
' Competition
27-11-25 - 8-12-25 | PT-2 Tentative
43 12-12-2025 | Friday Hindi Debate( Inter | Positive & Negative 01 9t - 10" House
House Competition) | aspect will be discuss Incharge
44 17-12-2025 | Wednesday | GK Quiz (Inter House | (02 students from 01 6" —8" House
Competition) each house, Q&A) ¢ Incharge
45 20-12-2025 | Saturday IT Quiz (02 students from 01 g - 10" House
(Inter House -each house, Q&A) Incharge
i Competition) [
46 25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas & Cultural | Tentative
i | ) Day (CCD Night)
47 16-01-2026 | Friday English Essay writing | Inter House 01 oh_11" House
Competition Competition Incharge
48 20-01-2026 | Tuesday Best from the waste, | Inter House 01 68" House
Craft Competition 4th st Incharge
49 21-01-2026 | Wednesday | Hindi & English 01. 6th -8" House
‘ Speech.(Inter House ' g®_ 13" Incharge
Competition)
50 23-01-2026 | Friday Special Assembly Republic-Day Flag 01 All Classes House on Duty
‘ ' hosting
51 Scribble day Senior wing share 01
their memories \
_ through writing
52 Farewell
53 31-01-2026 | Saturday or | Graduation day Tentative
February
9-2-25 Or Monday/ Final Term (MID TERM)**
13-2-25 Friday Examination Tentative ‘




M R JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Activity Planner 2025-26

1st & znd
S.NO | Date | Day Activity Description
1 22-4-2025 | Tuesday Go Green let us make our | Open Drawing competition
Earth a Beautiful Place to
live world Earth Day
Inter class competition
2 9-5-2025 Monday Mother’s Love enables a Card making competition
: normal human being
3 10-7-2025 | Thursday To encourage the English storytelling competition -
: confidence of little according to given topic with
Toddlers (puppet)
4 19-7-2025 | Saturday Inter class competition Fireless cooking competition
5 8-8-2025 Friday Showing The Love in of Crofting Handmade Rakhi
brother & sister : :
6 13-8-2025 | Wednesday | Janamasthmi celebration | Krishna Janamasthmi activity
may Lord Krishna’s divine
and blessing be with us
always.
7 14-8-2025 | Thursday Special Assembly, Let’s Independence Day flag Hosting &
: keep the memories of all | Cultural
the people who sacrificed | Activities
their lives for our country
alive: Special Assembly-
} Saluting the Tri-Color
8 10-9-2025 | Wednesday | fg=2t Siadr ar=
- @fcafEan
9 19-9-2025 | Friday Dance competition
10 13-10-2025 | Friday Dussehra Activity Dussehra Quiz
11 17-10-2025 | Friday Diwali Decoration & Student will decorate the diya &
Rangoli making make Rangoli
12 ‘ 14-11-2025 | Friday Children day (Show & Be your favourite fruit and
tell competition with | vegetable and speak few lines
‘ object) about it.
13 25-11-2025 | Tuesday Sports Day
14 25-12-2025 | Thursday | Christmas Carnival
15 22-1-2026 | Thursday | Republic Day
Celebration -




M R JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

Activity Planner 2025-26

Nur & KG
S.NO | Date Day Activity Description
1 22-4-2025 | Tuesday Go Green let us make our | Student will wear green colour
Earth a'Beautiful Place to |dress and will colour the earth’s
live world Earth Day drawing
Inter class competition
2 9-5-2025 Monday Mother love Enables a Student’s make a card
, normal human being '
3 11-7-2025 | Friday Inter class competition Student’s will wear red colour
(Red Day) ‘| dress and bring a favourite red
colour fruit , '
4 21-7-2025 | Monday English poem “Recitation English poem Recitation
: competition to encourage | competition with puppet
the confidence of little
Toddlers '
5 8-8-2025 Friday | Showing the Love of Crafting Handmade Rakhi
| ’ Brother & Sister '
6 | 13-8-2025 | Wednesday | Janamashtmi celebration | Student will wear Radha &
may lord krishna’s divine Krishna dress
and blessing be
7 14-8-2025 | Thursday Special Assembly Independence Day Flag Hosting 7
, ‘ Cultural activities
8 15-9-2025 | Monday Inter class competition Student will wear colour dress
| and will carry a yellow fruit
9 17-10-2025 | Friday Diwali decoration and
' Rangoli making
10 14-11-2025 | Friday Children Day celebration Be your favourite fruit and
‘ s (Show & Tell) vegetable and speak few lines
: ‘ about it.
11 25-11-2025 | Tuesday Sports Day
12 25-12-2025 | Thursday | Christmas Carnival '
13 22-1-2026 | Thursday Republic Day Celebration

14

Graduation Ceremony




